3-13-96 BECORD ATION	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent & Trade; 18th Office FORM COMER SHEET		
	FORM COVER SHEET NTS ONLY		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademark	ss. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies):		
Precision Instrument Development Center National Science Council	Name: Instrument Technology Research Center		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Address: 20 R&D Road VI, Hsinchu Science-Based Industrial Park		
3. Nature of conveyance:	City/State: Hsinchu		
Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☑ Change of Name ☐ Other	Country: Taiwan 300, R.O.C.		
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No		
4(a). Patent Application No.(s): 10/223,138	Patent No.(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application	, the execution date of the application is:		
Additional numbers a	attached? 🔲 Yes 🔃 No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1		
Name: Malvern U. Griffin III Address: SUTHERLAND ASBILL & BRENNAN LLP 999 Peachtree Street, NE Atlanta, Georgia 30309-3996	7. The Director is hereby authorized to charge the f > (s) of \$40.00 and any additional fees which may be recuired, or credit any overpayment, to Deposit Account 19-5029.		
DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE		
8. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing into of the original document.	formation is true and correct, and any attached copy is a true copy		
I certify that this correspondence is being transmitted via facsim	ile transmission to (703) 306-5995, on the date given below:		
21/7	Total number of pages including cover sheet: 2		
Malvern U. Griffin III Reg. No. 38,899 Attorney Docket No. 19730-0001 Sign	Date: August 30, 2005		

700207028

PATENT REEL: 016690 FRAME: 0901

AFFIDAVIT

I, the undersigned, hereby certify that T	THE NAME OF TH	HE APPLICATION	ON FOR US
PATENT APPLICATION SERIAL No			
AMPLIFYING OPERATING VOLT	AGE OF LUMIN	ARY" have ch	ianged from
"PRECISION-INSTRUMENT DEVE			
COUNCIL" to "INSTRUMENT	TECHNOLOGY	RESEARCH	CENTER"
respectively as of			
	Date this	2 nd da	y of <u>Aug</u> . <u>2005</u>
	By <u>Lie</u> Name: <u>Chein-Jer</u>	/ 1	Chen

1 19

PATENT REEL: 016690 FRAME: 0902

RECORDED: 08/30/2005